
Showcase Celtics Showcase Kingsmen Showcase Pioneers Showcase Vikings
Coach: Coach Greg Coach Kyle Coach Paolo Coach Stan

Roster: Blake F. Arthur K. Aidan C. Andrea A.
Christopher J. Chace G. Brandon C. Colin G.

Derek Go. Daniel R. Gus B. Cris O.
Erlvin L. Isaiah K. Jon O. Eero W.
Evan B. Sargis S. Kane L. Evelyn J.
Evan L. Shanti G. Krischan K. Imani S.
Finn W. Tejas D. Madden V. Nicholas B.

Nickolas H. Ziv R. Samantha A. Nicholas M.
Sebastian U. Will Ro.

Wednesday September 21 8:00 PM L 2-5 (B, O) W 5-2 (F, A, T, S, G)
Friday September 23 8:00 PM L 0-6 W 6-0 (F, A, O, T, S, G)

Saturday Sepotember 24 1:35 PM W 3-2 (B, F, S) L 2-3 (O, G)
Friday September 30 8:00 PM vs Vikings at Kingsmen

Saturday October 1 12:40 PM vs Pioneers at Celtics
Wednesday October 5 8:00 PM at Vikings vs Celtics

Saturday October 8 12:40 PM vs Pioneers at Kingsmen
Wednesday October 12 8:00 PM vs Vikings at Celtics

Friday October 14 8:00 PM at Pioneers vs Celtics
Saturday October 15 1:35 PM at Vikings vs Kingsmen

Wednesday October 19 8:00 PM vs Vikings at Pioneers
Friday October 21 8:00 PM vs Kingsmen at Celtics
Friday October 28 8:00 PM at Kingsmen vs Celtics

Saturday October 29 1:35 PM at Vikings vs Pioneers
Friday November 4 8:00 PM vs Pioneers at Celtics

Saturday November 5 1:35 PM vs Vikings at Kingsmen
Wednesday November 9 8:00 PM at Vikings vs Celtics

Friday November 11 8:00 PM at Pioneers vs Kingsmen
Fri/Sat November 18-19 TBD SHOWCASE CUP FALL TOURNAMENT

NORTH DIVISION

*If your schedule says "vs", you are the home team and should wear white jersey with black shorts
**If your schedule says "at", you are the away team and should wear black jersey with white shorts

B = Bench | F = Field Goal % | A = Assists | O = Offensive Rebounds | T = Turnovers | S = Steals | G = Game Score
Key (marks which team won a specific category)


